

ACE Asphalt of Arizona, Inc.
10000 N. Central Expressway
Phoenix, AZ 85028-1000



ACCOUNT NAME: Paradise Valley Unified School District
SITE NAME: Cactus View Elementary
PROJECT # : 364814 - 76054

DATE: 02-02-2021
PROPOSAL # : 364814 - 76054

NOTICE: THIS PROPOSAL CONTAINS PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION OF ACE ASPHALT OF ARIZONA, INC. AND SHALL NOT BE USED, DISCLOSED OR REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART, FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN TO EVALUATE THIS PROPOSAL. WITHOUT THE PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF AN OFFICER OF ACE ASPHALT OF ARIZONA, INC. TITLE IN AND TO THIS DOCUMENT OR FILE, IF ELECTRONICALLY SUBMITTED AND ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN REMAINS AT ALL TIMES IN ACE ASPHALT OF ARIZONA, INC.

Apply 98¢ Bond?
YES

Pricing Zone
Area 3

SERVICE CATEGORY		WORK ITEM		NOTES		UNITS	QTY	PRICE	COEFFICIENT	EXTENDED PRICE	VERIFIED?
Adjacent Ways						PER					Yes
ASPHALT PULVERIZING						PER	4919	\$ 2,280.00	0.800	\$ 1,824.00	Yes
ASPHALT PULVERIZING						PER	1	\$ 0.55	0.800	\$ 2,550.01	Yes
EXCAVATION DEMO HAUL						PER	546	\$ 825.00	0.800	\$ 500.00	Yes
DUMP FEES						PER	546	\$ 35.00	0.800	\$ 15,708.42	Yes
EXCAVATION DEMO HAUL						PER	45	\$ 43.10	0.800	\$ 3,441.60	Yes
DUMP FEES						PER	45	\$ 12.75	0.800	\$ 1,351.50	Yes
EXCAVATION DEMO HAUL						PER	1	\$ 930.00	1.000	\$ 490.00	Yes
DUMP FEES						PER	201	\$ 1.85	1.000	\$ 373.65	Yes
GRADE AREA						PER	1	\$ 510.00	1.000	\$ 510.00	Yes
CONCRETE FLATWORK						PER	1809	\$ 8.50	1.000	\$ 15,376.50	Yes
CONCRETE FLATWORK						PER	1	\$ 930.00	0.800	\$ 744.00	Yes
GRADE AREA						PER	5120	\$ 1.85	0.800	\$ 7,618.56	Yes
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVING AND OVERLAY						PER	1	\$ 1,230.00	0.800	\$ 984.00	Yes
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVING AND OVERLAY						PER	44278	\$ 3.05	0.800	\$ 108,392.54	Yes
ASPHALT SPEED BUMPS						PER	1	\$ 560.00	0.800	\$ 448.00	Yes
MANHOLE ADJUSTMENTS						PER	3	\$ 348.00	0.800	\$ 835.20	Yes
MANHOLE ADJUSTMENTS						PER	2	\$ 300.00	0.800	\$ 480.00	Yes
MANHOLE ADJUSTMENTS						PER	3	\$ 380.00	0.800	\$ 936.00	Yes
STRIPING						PER	1	\$ 198.00	0.820	\$ 162.36	Yes
STRIPING						PER	1387	\$ 0.22	0.820	\$ 242.12	Yes
STRIPING						PER	1427	\$ 0.68	0.820	\$ 772.29	Yes
STRIPING						PER	12	\$ 28.80	0.820	\$ 283.39	Yes
STRIPING						PER	3	\$ 30.00	0.820	\$ 73.80	Yes
STRIPING						PER	157	\$ 0.90	0.820	\$ 138.01	Yes
Substation Alternate Adjacent Ways						PER					Yes
SOIL STABILIZATION CEMENT						PER	1	\$ 3,980.00	0.800	\$ 3,184.00	Yes
EXCAVATION DEMO HAUL						PER	5120	\$ 35.00	0.800	\$ 28,753.26	Yes
DUMP FEES						PER	137	\$ 35.98	0.800	\$ 3,941.49	Yes
GRADE AREA						PER	5120	\$ 12.00	0.800	\$ 1,315.20	Yes
GRADE AREA						PER		\$ 1.88	0.800	\$ 7,618.56	Yes

1.000	SUBTOTAL	\$ 210,727.76
13%	TOTAL DUE	\$ 238,191.19
0.95%	TOTAL DUE	\$ 2,007.69

100% Administration Fee (Included in Total - Paid by Ace Asphalt)

\$ 210,877.26
\$ 2,714.41
\$ 2,007.69